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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:24.95 432 H 08/02/20 Lincolnshire County Championships 2020 Louth Grantham 2
2:26.94 415 H 10/11/19 GSC Winter Club Champs 2019 Grantham Grantham 3
2:29.25 396 H 27/01/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Grantham 2
2:30.53 386 H 12/05/18  Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3
2:31.64 377 H 06/10/18  Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet Sheffield Grantham 2
2:32.20 373 H 08/07/18  Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3
2:32.85 368 H 03/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Grantham 2
2:34.08 360 H 24/11/18  Boston ASC 14th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3
2:36.06 346 H 16/07/17 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3
2:36.88 341 H 06/05/17  Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3
2:38.31 332 H 18/03/17  Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3
2:38.97 327 H 18/11/17  Boston ASC 13th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3
2:39.26 326 H 04/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Grantham 2
2:40.97 315 H 10/07/16  Grantham Club Championships 2016 Grantham Grantham 3
2:43.41 301 H 19/11/16 Boston Club 12th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3
2:44.53 295 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Grantham 2
2:44.76 294 H 07/05/16  Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3
2:50.91 263 H 09/04/16 Cambridge April Open 2016 Cambridge Grantham 3
2:51.49 261 H 06/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Grantham 2
2:51.52 261 H 19/03/16  Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Grantham 3
2:55.10 245 H 22/11/15  Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham 3
3:09.14 194 H 18/07/15  Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham 4
3:14.73 178 H 08/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth 2
3:28.42 145 H 23/1114 Grantham Winter Club Championships Grantham 4
3:28.97 144 H 04/01/15  Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham Grantham 3
3:29.05 144 H 30/11/14  Three Shires Championships Grantham 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.95
2:26.94
2:29.25
2:34.08
2:31.64
2:32.20
2:30.53
2:32.85
2:38.97
2:36.06
2:36.88
2:38.31
2:39.26
2:43.41
2:44.53
2:40.97
2:44.76
2:50.91
2:51.52
2:51.49
2:55.10
3:09.14
3:14.73
3:28.97
3:29.05
3:28.42
3:44.37
3:51.99
4:11.31
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396
360
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327
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341
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295
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261
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178
144
144
145
116
105
83

Round

r r r r r r r r r r r I r I I I I I I I I T IT I T IT I I T

\V<BRVEE ]
29/06/14
17/11/13

Date

08/02/20
10/11/19
27/01/19
24/11118
06/10/18
08/07/18
12/05/18
03/02/18
18/11/17
16/07/17
06/05/17
18/03/17
04/02/17
19/11/16
01/10/16
10/07/16
07/05/16
09/04/16
19/03/16
06/02/16
22/11/15
18/07/15
08/03/15
04/01/15
30/11/14
23/11/14
02/11/14
29/06/14
17/11/13
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Grantham Summer Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
GSC Winter Club Champs 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Boston ASC 14th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Grand Prix

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham Grand Prix

Grantham Grand Prix

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Grand Prix

Cambridge April Open 2016

Grantham Grand Prix

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Grantham Winter Club Championships
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Grantham Summer Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships
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Grantham

Grantham

Venue

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Cambridge
Grantham
Grantham
Cambridge
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham

Grantham

Grantham

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pag§2/2

4

4

Level



