Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:24.95	432	Н	08/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Louth	Grantham	2
2:26.94	415	Н	10/11/19	GSC Winter Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:29.25	396	Н	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
2:30.53	386	Н	12/05/18	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:31.64	377	Н	06/10/18	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	2
2:32.20	373	Н	08/07/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:32.85	368	Н	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
2:34.08	360	Н	24/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:36.06	346	Н	16/07/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:36.88	341	Н	06/05/17	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:38.31	332	Н	18/03/17	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:38.97	327	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:39.26	326	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
2:40.97	315	Н	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:43.41	301	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:44.53	295	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
2:44.76	294	Н	07/05/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:50.91	263	Н	09/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Grantham	3
2:51.49	261	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
2:51.52	261	Н	19/03/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:55.10	245	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
3:09.14	194	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
3:14.73	178	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
3:28.42	145	Н	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
3:28.97	144	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:29.05	144	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
2.44 27 right 202	110	ш	00/11/14	Louth Dalabina Maridian Mast	Louth	Powered By SPOR	2

J.44.J/	110	п	UZ/11/14	בטענוז טטוףווווא ויופווטומוז ויופפנ	LOULII		Page 2/2
3:51.99	105	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
4:11.31	83	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.95	432	Н	08/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Louth	Grantham	2
2:26.94	415	Н	10/11/19	GSC Winter Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:29.25	396	Н	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
2:34.08	360	Н	24/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:31.64	377	Н	06/10/18	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	2
2:32.20	373	Н	08/07/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:30.53	386	Н	12/05/18	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:32.85	368	Н	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
2:38.97	327	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:36.06	346	Н	16/07/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:36.88	341	Н	06/05/17	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:38.31	332	Н	18/03/17	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:39.26	326	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
2:43.41	301	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:44.53	295	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
2:40.97	315	Н	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:44.76	294	Н	07/05/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:50.91	263	Н	09/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Grantham	3
2:51.52	261	Н	19/03/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:51.49	261	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
2:55.10	245	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
3:09.14	194	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
3:14.73	178	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
3:28.97	144	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:29.05	144	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
3:28.42	145	Н	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
3:44.37	116	Н	02/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
3:51.99	105	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
4:11.31	83	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024